Pillsbury™ Cheesy Pull-Aparts are a
versatile, grab ’n go solution for serving
your students—whether it’s in the cafeteria,
classroom or curbside

Meet both 2 oz. equivalent grain & 2 meat
alternate with a vegetarian entrée

Made with 100% real cheese for a taste your
students will love

Perfect for pairing with red and orange vegetables

UPC DISTRIBUTOR PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PILLSBURY™ CHEESY PULL-APARTS
SOUTHWEST QUESO FLAVORED

PILLSBURY™ CHEESY PULL-APARTS
ITALIAN CHEESES & GARLIC

Nutrition Facts Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 container (109g) Serving Size 1 container (109g)
Amount Per Serving Amount Per Serving
Calories 300 Calories 300
% Daily Value* % Daily Value*

Total Fat 13g 17% Total Fat 13g 17%

Saturated Fat 69 31% Saturated Fat 6g 31%

Trans Fat 0g Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 30mg 10% Cholesterol 30mg 10%
Sodium 580mg 25% Sodium 520mg 22%
Total Carb. 33g 12% Total Carb. 32g 12%
Dietary Fiber 2g 8% Dietary Fiber 29 8%
Total Sugars 59 Total Sugars 5g
Incl. 3g Added Sugars 6% Incl. 3g Added Sugars 6%
Protein 14g Protein 14g
Viatmin D Omcg 0% Viatmin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 330g 25% Calcium 340g 25%
Iron 1.9mg 10% Iron 1.8mg 10%
Potassium 180mg 4% Potassium 170mg 4%
*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on “Percent Dally Values (DV) are based on
a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may 22,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may
be higher or lower depending on your be higher or lower depending on your
calorie needs. calorie needs.

INGREDIENTS: Reduced Fat Mozzarella
Cheese (part skim milk. nonfat milk,

modified food starch’, cultures, salt, vitamin
a palmitate, enzymes), Whole Wheat Flour.

Enriched Wheat Flour (wheat flour, malted
barley flour, wheat starch, niacin, iron,

thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin. folic acid)).

Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Contains 2 %
or less of: Yeast. Dextrose, Onion, Salt,

Paprika, Spice, Chile Pepper, Garlic. Natural

Flavor, Red Pepper.

CONTAINS MILK AND WHEAT
INGREDIENTS.

“Ingredient not in regular mozzarella cheese

INGREDIENTS: Reduced Fat Mozzarella
Cheese (part skim milk, nonfat milk,
modified food starch®, cultures, salt, vitamin
a palmitate, enzymes). Whole Wheat Flour,
Enriched Wheat Flour (wheat flour, malted
barley flour, wheat starch, niacin, iron,
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid).
Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar. Contains 2%

or less of: Yeast, Parmesan Cheese (milk,
cultures, salt, enzymes). Salt, Natural Flavor.

CONTAINS MILK AND WHEAT
INGREDIENTS.

“Ingredient not in regular mozzarella cheese
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Cheesy Pull-Apart Italian Cheese & Garlic

Serving Size 1 Package (109g) 1009
As Packaged As Packaged
Calories 300 278
% DV % DV
Total Fat 139 17% 129
Saturated Fat 6g 31% 69
Trans Fat Og Og
Cholesterol 30mg 10% 28mg
Sodium 520mg 22% 473mg
Total Carbohydrate 329 12% 30g
Dietary Fiber 29 8% 29
Total Sugars 5g 5g
Incl. Added Sugars 39 6% 39
Protein 149 13g
Vitamin D Omcg 0% Omcg
Calcium 340mg 25% 309mg
Iron 1.8mg 10% 2mg
Potassium 170mg 4% 158mg

* Percent Daily Value (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

* Not a significant nutrient source

* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.
* Do not eat raw dough or batter.

Ingredients & Allergens

Ingredients: Reduced Fat Mozzarella Cheese (part skim milk, nonfat milk, modified food
starch*, cultures, salt, Vitamin A palmitate, enzymes), Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat
Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, wheat starch, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid), Water, Soybean Qil, Sugar. Contains 2% or less of: Yeast, Parmesan
Cheese (milk, cultures, salt, enzymes), Salt, Natural Flavor. *Ingredient not in regular
mozzarella cheese

No Artificial Flavors

Zero Trans Fat

No High Fructose Corn Syrup



